
Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

B8 - 1 Chicago Fire Mattiuzzo, Lou (716) 799-7800 ldmattiuzzo@yahoo.com

B8 - 2 Red Bulls Pitt, Andrew (631) 974-0912 andrew.james.pitt@gmail.com

B8 - 3 FC Dallas Gatto, Adriano (585) 967-4019 ajgatto@gmail.com

B8 - 4 Houston Dynamo Govern, Sean (716) 474-2375 smgovern7@gmail.com

B8 - 5 New England Revolution Bolles, Andrew

Koksal, Kemal

(716) 725-9828

(716) 866-4687

ajbolles@gmail.com

gkkoksal10@gmail.com

B8 - 6 LA Galaxy Ball, RJ (716) 982-6004 rjball24@yahoo.com

B8 - 7 Colorado Rapids Rembold, Joe

Seibel, Mitch

(716) 812-0804

(757) 478-6734

jrembold@gmail.com

mitch.seibel@gmail.com

B8 - 8 Real Salt Lake Miner, Aaron (716) 228-4448 acminer88@hotmail.com

B8 - 9 Seattle Sounders Yeh, Christine (412) 600-7777 christineyeh123@gmail.com

B8 - 10 Sporting KC Bell, Mike (716) 440-3634 mike82284@gmail.com

B8 - 11 Philadelphia Union Rathbun, Jeffrey (716) 425-1803 agch1014@yahoo.com

B8 - 12 Columbus Crew DelleBovi, Bennett (716) 868-5113 bdellebovi@benchmarkgrp.com

B8 - 13 LAFC Erck, Jessica (484) 332-3264 jessicakerck@gmail.com

B8 - 14 New York City FC Ransom, Brett (716) 907-4941 brettransom@gmail.com

Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

B10 - 1 Union Longo, Joseph (716) 490-3562 jlongojr@yahoo.com

B10 - 2 Newcastle Palmiero, Anthony (716) 984-7002 anthony.palmiero@gmail.com

B10 - 3 Manchester City Carroll, Ryan (716) 512-9238 rpcarroll21@gmail.com

B10 - 4 Crystal Palace Acker, Jeff (585) 329-3495 acker.jeff@yahoo.com

B10 - 5 Burnley Koksal, Kemal (716) 866-4687 gkkoksal10@gmail.com

B10 - 6 West Ham Osuna, Endell (315) 573-9742 osunalaw1@gmail.com

B10 - 7 Arsenal Botkins, Laura (716) 316-1788 laolson317@gmail.com

B10 - 8 Chelsea Empric, Jeffrey (716) 828-6068 jeff@bootlegbucha.com

B10 - 9 Southampton Peart, Dionell

Gellman, Kristen

(201) 993-5186

(716) 949-0759

diopeart@gmail.com

gellmank123@gmail.com

B10 - 10 Everton Bennett ,  Mark (716) 860-3668 markbennett8@gmail.com

Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

B12 - 1 InterMilan McCormack, Katelyn (412) 860-4640 katemac17@gmail.com

B12 - 2 Fiorentina DiMartino, Joe (716) 523-6930 wallywhat@yahoo.com

B12 - 3 AS Roma Esposito, Jeremy (314) 223-9716 jeremyresposito@gmail.com

B12 - 4 Lazio Zach, Drew (716) 316-6384 andrewzach@resurgencebrewing.com

B12 - 5 Juventus Naji, Sammy (716) 228-0072 s.naji83@yahoo.com

B12 - 6 Genoa Case, Ryan (716) 713-4889 case_ryan@hotmail.com

Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

G8 - 1 Chicago Red Stars Beachy, Sean (716) 289-4762 sbeachy@gmail.com

G8 - 2 North Carolina Courage DiGiacomo, Michael (716) 867-2677 mdigiacomo.md@gmail.com

G8 - 3 Portland Thorns Abar, Beau (814) 574-7825 beau.abar@gmail.com

G8 - 4 Orlando Pride Vujcic, Stefan (716) 430-6142 stefan.vujcic@gmail.com

G8 - 5 Racing Louisville FC Greco, Matthew (716) 491-4948 mattgreco7@gmail.com

G8 - 6 Houston Dash Heim, Bradley

Quinn, Megan

(716) 238-4648

(716) 796-1393

b.heim11@yahoo.com

mightyquinns15@gmail.com
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Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

G10 - 1 Tottenham Hotspur Farrell, Melissa (716) 491-3122 melissafarrell35@gmail.com

G10 - 2 Manchester United Balea, Erin (716) 982-6438 ernieriz@aol.com

G10 - 3 Liverpool Dennis, Joseph (440) 799-5984 jden0828@gmail.com

G10 - 4 Aston Villa Wawrzyniec, Todd (716) 909-4877 todd72780@yahoo.com

Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

G12 - 1 FC Barcelona Balea, Erin (716) 982-6438 ernieriz@aol.com

G12 - 2 Bayern Nasca, Charles (716) 830-8671 chazcar2@yahoo.com

G12 - 3 Glasgow City Kaputa, William (716) 597-5193 wkaputa2@gmail.com

Team No. Team Name Coach(es) Phone Email

CO - 1 Valencia Nasca, Charles (716) 830-8671 chazcar2@yahoo.com

CO - 2 Sevilla ODonnell, Jeffrey (716) 573-1221 jjod25@hotmail.com

CO - 3 Barcelona Martek, John (716) 352-3386 martek.johnd@yahoo.com

Girls - Birth Year 2012/2013

Girls - Birth Year 2010/2011

Co-Ed - Birth Year 2008/2009


